
1 河  本  英  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 1 70.37 29.74 41.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 -1 0

2 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

9 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X -0.14 5.030 0 -1 -1 -1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

32.05 29.74

Composition 3.33 4.174.25 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.254.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.50

41.63

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 大  林  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 3 69.49 26.40 43.59 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

5 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 0 1 1 1

6 2F+2A+SEQ 5.61 X 0.11 5.720 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 1 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 1 2 3 2

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.14 3.881 1 1 0 0

10 FCSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

27.11 26.40

Composition 3.33 4.424.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.254.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.75

43.59

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

第５回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2023年8月19日～20日

新潟県新潟市
Version:2023.82.7310.1276 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/20 17:16 Page 1



3 渡  邉  柊  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 2 64.59 24.33 40.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 -2 0 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 1 0 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 2 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

24.42 24.33

Composition 3.33 4.004.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.174.50 3.75 3.25 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.924.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

40.26

4 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 4 61.56 21.79 40.77 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F!+2Aq+SEQ ! F 5.61 X -1.65 3.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 0 -1 -1

27.06 21.79

Composition 3.33 4.084.00 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.084.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.00 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.50

40.77

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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5 武  内  琥  珀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 5 51.25 16.84 34.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0 0 -1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 2 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 0 -1 -1

8 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.21 4.08-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 -1 -2 0 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-2 0 0 -1 -1

17.85 16.84

Composition 3.33 3.503.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

34.41

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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